S—

PRICE LIST OF LETTER MAIL ITEMS ENTA

Hellenic Post

Fees for Domestic Mail Special Charges for Domestic Mail
Weight ARREonty, : n RGOy, Registered (surcharge on the basic fees) 1,90€
w €7 Ordinary  Registered  Express Rggirjzsred Ordinary  Registered Express (surcharge on the basic fees) 1,50€
- 20 0,72 2,62 2,22 4,12 0,65 2,55 Insured/Items with Declared Value (surcharge on the basic fees)
E 50 0,90 2,80 2,40 4,30 0,85 2,75 Fixed rate 2,20€ Proportionate 0,30%
b 100 1,20 3,10 2,70 4,60 1,00 2,90 Minimum insurance amount 36€ maximum insurance amount 30.000€
g 100 1,60 350 3,10 5,00 1,30 3,20 Cash on delivery - COD items
H 200 2,00 3,90 3,50 5,40 1,70 3,60 From 0, 1€ fo 3.000€ 2,30€
= __1000 2,80 4.70 4,30 6,20 2.20 4.10 From 3.000,01€ to 6.000€ 4,40€
100 1,70 3,60 3,20 5,10 1,55 3,45 . . )
§~ 200 210 4,00 3.60 5,50 190 3.80 Registered Premium (surcharge on the basic fees) 1,90€
S 500 3,20 5,10 4,70 6,60 2,30 4,20 Smart Post (surcharge on the basic fees) 1,80€
@ 1000 3,60 5,50 5,10 7,00 2,50 4,40 Advice of Delivery 1,60€
2000 4,00 5,90 3,50 7,40 3,00 4,90 Statement for address change 3,00€
Standardized Bulk Mail (minimum quantity of items per posting: 500 postal items) Request for withdrawal of items from the post or for
Weight A' Priority B' Priority alteration or correction of address or COD amount 2,20€
ingr Ordinary  Registered ~ Express Egg{g;ﬁd Ordinary  Registered Inquiry Free of charge
= Advice of Delivery (paid at the time of posting) 1,10€
] 20 0,62 2,52 2,12 4,02 0,57 2,47 . =
& 100 0,85 2,75 2,35 4,25 0,83 2,73 Unpaid or underpaid
50 1,00 2,90 2,50 4,40 0,96 2,86 (surcharge on the incomplete fees/ on the fees missing) 0,70€
& 100 1,31 3,21 2,81 4,71 1,29 3,19
L] 200 1,62 3,52 3,12 5,02 1,60 3,50
1000 2,15 4,05 3,65 5,55 2,12 4,02

The Advice of Receipt is free of charge for items sent as a
combination of REGISTERED and EXPRESS or INSURED (with

Fees for International Mail - Zone 1 declared value).

o

ingr | Ordinary Registered Express Ordinary
BUSINESS EXPRESS POST

— 20 090 340 310 085 Prepaid Envelope with Guaranteed Delivery on the moring
] ! ! ! ! of the next working day.
£ 50 1,30 3,80 3,50 1,15
Y 100 1,80 4,30 4,00 1,60
g 100 2,20 4,70 4,40 2,00
g M S0 e A el 210€ | 230€ | 300€ 3,60 €
= 500 4,50 7,00 6,70 4,40

100 2,65 515 4,85 2,35 Upon the purchase of more than 1.000 envelopes, an additional 10% of
E 200 3,55 6,05 575 3,15 BEP envelopes is provided free of charge.
5 500 5,90 8,40 8,10 5,30
@ 1000 8,70 11,20 10,90 7,80 ERET‘AID E!}thEI-OP,fﬁ

2000 [ 14,00 16,50 16,20 12,50 nvelopes wilh prepaic fees

Fees for International Mail - Zone 2 Dimensions & Types of Envelopes
Weight A’ Priority B' Priority 11,4 X 22,9 cm Domestic without a window 0,80 €

ingr | Ordinary Registered Express Ordinary 11,4 X 22,9 cm Domestic with a window 0,82€
= 20 0,90 3,40 3,10 0,85 11,4 X 22,9 cm Domestic without a window 3,00€
g 50 1,45 3,95 3,65 1,35 Registered
n
100 2,00 4,50 4,20 1,80 16,2 X 22,9 cm Domestic without a window 1,65 €
o 100 | 250 5,00 4,70 2,20 T
%) 200 3,30 5,80 5,50 2,90 16,2 X 22,9 cm Domestic with a window 1,67 €
=1 500 6,20 8,70 8,40 4,90 23 X 32 cm Domestic without a window 2,85 €
100 2,80 5,30 5,00 2,75 23 X 32 cm Domestic with a window 2,87 €
r 200 3,80 6,30 6,00 3,50
5 500 6,70 9,20 8,90 6,00 *Minimum required order: 30.000 items
@ 1000 12,50 15,00 14,70 10,80 Upon the purchase of more than 1.000 envelopes, per type, an
2000 25,00 27,50 27,20 20,40 additional 10% of envelopes is provided free of charge.

Zone 1: EU Countries (Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, France, Germany, Denmark,
Estonia, United Kingdom, Ireland, Spain, ltaly, Croatia, Latvia, Lithuania, Malta,
Netherlands, Hungary, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovakia, Slovenia, Sweden,
Czech Republic, Finland, Cyprus for above 100gr), as well as Luxemburg,
Switzerland, Iceland, Norway.

Zone 2: Other Europe countries and countries of the rest of the world.

International Postcards - Priority Service: 0,80 €
It concerns exclusively the posting of postcards/cartes postales to all
foreign countries as A" Priority mail items.

Special Charges for International Mail

Registered (surcharge on the basic fees) 2,50€ International Reply coupons (Coupons Response) 1,50€

Express (surcharge on the basic fees) 2,20€ Inquiry Free of charge

Insured/Items with Declared Value (surcharge on the basic fees) Fixed rate Advice of Delivery (paid at the fime of posting) 1,10€

2,C)O€f I;roporhonafe 0,50% on the declared value (on the amount that each country The ADVICE OF DELIVERY is FREE OF CHARGE for INSURED items.

accepts

Cash on delivery - COD (surcharge on the basic fees) 2,30€ Unpaid or underpaid (surcharge on the incomplete fees missing) 0,70€

Request for withdrawal of items from the post or for alteration or For the Customs Clearance Fees please refer to the Special Customs Price
correction of address or COD amount 1,80€ List.



